JIS symbol
Speed controller, elbow with push-in fitting
SC3W Series
 �Port size: M3, M5, R1/8 to R1/2
*1: Flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value at pressure 0.5 MPa.
*2: Values in ( ) indicate low speed.
*3: Freezing may occur due to adiabatic expansion depending on the air quality (dew point).
Specifications

716
SC3W Series
How to order
[Example of model No.]
SC3W-M5-4-I
A	 Port size	 : M5x0.8
B	 Compatible tube O.D.	: ø4
C	 Option	 : meter-in
*1: The options are listed in alphabetical order.
*2: “K” can be selected for port sizes M3 and M5 only.
*3: ‌�“O” can be selected for Compatible tube O.D. “4” (ø4), “6” (ø6)
and port size M3, M5 and “6” (R1/8) only.
M5 4 ISC3W
How to order
Not available
P11……………SC3W
(Ending Page 9)
P7*
P4
……………
……………
SC3W
SC3W
 �Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
 �Structure compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
 (Catalog No. CB-033SA)
 (Catalog No. CC-1226A)
Model No.
Compatible tube O.D.B
Option	 *1
	 *2
	 *3
Port sizeA
C
Code Description
A  Port size
M3 M3x0.5
M5 M5x0.8
6 R1/8
8 R1/4
10 R3/8
15 R1/2
B  Compatible tube O.D.
Piping size
M3 M5 6 8 10 15
3 ø3.2
4 ø4
6 ø6
8 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
C  Option
Blank Meter-out
I Meter-in (Push ring color: black)
K Hexagon lock nut
O Low speed
P6 Copper and PTFE free specifications
Precautions for model No. selection
Ozone-proof specifications
Clean-room specifications
Specifications for rechargeable battery
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter